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Pari-Match League
2016/17 21st round, Match #126

Friday, 11.03.2017, 17:00, Arena Lviv, Lviv. 4°C. Spectators: 3552

«Karpaty» Lviv

2 : 1

«Volyn» Lutsk

66 Borovyk Yevhen
7 Ksonz Pavlo
5 Nesterov Andrii
34 Dytiatyev Oleksii
70 Lobai Ivan
22 Matviienko Mykola
8 Filimonov Artem
48 Klots Dmytro
16 Khudobyak Igor (C)
27 Golodiuk Oleg
21 Gladkyy Oleksandr

Substitutes
1 Pidkivka Roman
94 Miroshnichenko Denys
88 Verbnyi Nazar
11 Chachua Ambrosii
73 Zaviisyi Taras
42 Zubeiko Yevgen
9 Hutsuliak Oleksii

Coach
Dulub Oleh

42 Nedilko Vitalii
47 Romaniuk Yurii
18 Loginov Sergii
26 Nykytiuk Roman
22 Shapoval Vladyslav
65 Teterenko Yurii
9 Memeshev Redvan
97 Dudik Artem
76 Liashenko Andrii
38 Petrov Serhii
99 Didenko Anatolii (C)

Substitutes
1 Kychak Artem
24 Mikha
48 Chepeliuk Oleksandr
25 Nykytiuk Andrii
80 Marushka Ruslan
78 Dmytrenko Vladyslav
20 Zaderetskyi Dmytro

Coach
Dykyi Volodymyr

Referee:
Ivanov Oleksandr
Assistant 1:
Marchyk Oleksandr
Assistant 2:
Klymenko Taras
4th Official:
Paskhal Ihor
Referee Observer:
Lisenchuk Serhii

Delegate:
Tipanov Vladyslav
Security Officer:
Berbentsev Viktor
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Pari-Match League, 2016/17, 21st round, Match #126
Friday, 11.03.2017, 17:00, Arena Lviv, Lviv. 4°C. Spectators: 3552

«Karpaty» Lviv 2 : 1 «Volyn» Lutsk
48 Klots Dmytro 13'

21 Gladkyy Oleksandr 18'

23' 47 Romaniuk Yurii

24' 99 Didenko Anatolii

41' 22 Shapoval Vladyslav

16 Khudobyak Igor 53'

57' 99 Didenko Anatolii
48 Chepeliuk Oleksandr

64' 76 Liashenko Andrii
20 Zaderetskyi Dmytro

27 Golodiuk Oleg
9 Hutsuliak Oleksii 65'

48 Klots Dmytro
11 Chachua Ambrosii 77'

80' 65 Teterenko Yurii
24 Mikha

16 Khudobyak Igor
73 Zaviisyi Taras 80'

88' 97 Dudik Artem

66 Borovyk Yevhen 90+5'
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